81
MOLECULAR SIEVES
DESCRIPTION
Molecular sieves have a wide variety of uses in gas and chemical purification processes. We offer Types 3A, 4A, 5A, and 13X beads in
a variety mesh sizes in the standard container sizes shown below. Custom packaging is also available.
Beads offer some distinct advantages over pellets that are offered by competitors.
• Beads provide a greater surface area per cubic foot resulting in more efficient adsorption for equivalent sized beds.
• Beads are stronger than pellets, thus they maintain their size and shape for more efficient adsorption.

gases and saturated hydrocarbons, purification of air through removal of water and carbon dioxide, and the removal of H2S and
mercaptans from natural gas.
HOW TO ORDER
                                                                                                                                          Type
Quantity                                                       3A                                 4A                                  5A                                  13X
1/16" beads             8 x 12 mesh
1 x 1 lb.                                                          MS1-3A001                  MS1-4A001                    MS1-5A001                    MS1-13X001
6 x 1 lb                                                               MS1-3A6X1                   MS1-4A6X1                     MS1-5A6X1                    MS1-13X6X1
1 x 5 lbs.                                                          MS1-3A005                  MS1-4A005                    MS1-5A005                    MS1-13X005
4 x 5 lbs.                                                          MS1-3A4X5                  MS1-4A4X5                    MS1-5A4X5                    MS1-13X4X5
1 x 25 lbs.                                                             —                          —                            —                        MS1-13X025
1 x 30 lbs.                 MS1-3A030                      MS1-4A030                  MS1-5A030
1 x 55 lbs.                                                             —                          —                            —                        MS1-13X055
1 x 60 lbs.                 MS1-3A060                      MS1-4A060                  MS1-5A060
1/8" beads               4 x 8 mesh
1 x 1 lb.                                                          MS2-3A001                  MS2-4A001                    MS2-5A001                   MS2-13X001|
6 x 1 lb                                                               MS2-3A6X1                   MS2-4A6X1                     MS2-5A6X1                    MS2-13X6X1
1 x 5 lbs.                                                         MS2-3A005                  MS2-4A005                    MS2-5A005                    MS2-13X005